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Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 601 2 6 Pejić, Dejan ASU Užice Rally Team 15 25 18 25 25 25 133
2 615 2 6 Nešić, Goran ASU Racing Tribe 12 12 10 10 15 1 25 85
3 705 2 7 Petrov, Srđan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 4 8 25 8 18 63
4 703 2 7 Sadovski, Ivan ASK XM Racing Team 6 4 12 15 8 18 63
5 522 2 5 Stevanović, Miloš ASU Pro Race 1 2 15 18 6 8 12 62
6 307 1 3 Alempijević, Veljko ASK WRR 10 2 2 6 25 45
7 701 2 7 Župan, Živko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 25 15 40
8 604 2 6 Krstić, Marko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 10 12 8 4 34
9 699 2 6 Sjerković, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 12 15 33
10 555 2 5 Živanović, Andrija ASU Racing Tribe 1 18 10 29
11 501 2 5 Karaklić, Dejan ASK GINA Auto Sport 4 12 10 26
12 611 2 6 Savić, Marijan ASK SG Racing Team 8 15 23
13 N11 3 10 Stevanović, Aleksandar ASU Racing Tribe 2 18 20
14 517 2 5 Sovilj, Miloš ASU Zeka Auto Sport 1 4 15 20
15 902 3 9 Glavaški, Zoran ASU Zeka Auto Sport 18 18
16 901 3 9 Cvetić, Vitomir ASU Zeka Auto Sport 18 18
17 535 2 5 Sadovski, Milan ASK XM Racing Team 4 10 14
18 788 1 7 Kostadinović, Dejan ASU Pro Race 12 12
19 808 3 8 Mićić, Goran ASU Zlatibor 10 10
20 503 2 5 Ilić, Boris ASU Racing Tribe 8 8
21 N05 3 10 Mladenović, Mihajlo ASU Zeka Auto Sport 2 6 8
22 955 3 9 Jovanović, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 8 8
23 217 1 2 Ćirić, Petar ASU Racing Tribe 6 6
24 507 2 5 Gosić, David ASU Racing Tribe 6 6
25 903 3 9 Popović, Božidar ASK Centar Boban 6 6
26 506 2 5 Maksić, Milan ASU Racing Tribe 4 4
27 586 2 5 Nikolić, Aleksandar ASU Serbon 4 4
28 521 2 5 Starčević, Željko ASK Užice Rally Team 2 1 3
29 301 1 3 Janjić, Milan ASK Rid Sport 2 2
30 225 2 5 Ćuk, Nikola ASU Zeka Auto Sport 2 2
31 813 3 8 Rosić, Nikola ASK SG Racing Team 1 1
32 310 1 3 Ostojić, Nikola AM TAG Racing Team 1 1
33 706 2 7 Kremić, Đorđe ASK Rid Sport 1 1
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Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 601 2 6 Pejić, Dejan ASU Užice Rally Team 7,5 18 18 25 12,5 81
2 811 3 8 Damarija, Nenad AK Pula-Rovinj 25 25 50
3 615 2 6 Nešić, Goran ASU Racing Tribe 6 6 6 12 15 45
4 705 2 7 Petrov, Srđan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 2 25 6 10 43
5 522 2 5 Stevanović, Miloš ASU Pro Race 0,5 10 12 2 4 6 34,5
6 810 3 8 Damarija, Iva AK Pula-Rovinj 15 18 33
7 821 3 8 Malić, Ivica SAK Komatin Jajice 18 12 30
8 514 2 5 Sikima, Davor AKK Magnum 15 4 0,5 1 21
9 555 2 5 Živanović, Andrija ASU Racing Tribe 15 5 20
10 699 2 6 Sjerković, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 2 10 8 20
11 703 2 7 Sadovski, Ivan ASK XM Racing 3 8 7,5 18,5
12 604 2 6 Krstić, Marko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 5 8 2 15
13 611 2 6 Savić, Marijan ASK SG Racing Team 4 10 14
14 820 3 8 Sikima, Boriša AKK Magnum 12 2 14
15 701 2 7 Župan, Živko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 12,5 12,5
16 902 3 9 Glavaški, Zoran ASU Zeka Auto Sport 9 9
17 901 3 9 Cvetić, Vitomir ASU Zeka Auto Sport 9 9
18 808 3 8 Mićić, Goran ASU Zlatibor 8 8
19 501 2 5 Karaklić, Dejan ASK GINA Auto Sport 1 6 7
20 503 2 5 Ilić, Boris ASU Racing Tribe 4 4
21 720 2 7 Julardžija, Muamer AMK Elektro Moto Mehanik 4 4
22 711 2 7 Tadić, Aleksandar SAK Komatin Jajice 4 4
23 903 3 9 Popović, Božidar ASK Centar Boban 3 3
24 517 2 5 Sovilj, Miloš ASU Zeka Auto Sport 2 2
25 N11 3 10 Stevanović, Aleksandar ASU Racing Tribe 1 1
26 307 1 3 Alempijević, Veljko ASK WRR 1 1
27 506 2 5 Maksić, Milan ASU Racing Tribe 1 1
28 507 2 5 Gosić, David ASU Racing Tribe 1 1
29 217 1 2 Ćirić, Petar ASU Racing Tribe 0
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Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 307 1 3 Alempijević, Veljko ASK WRR 25 25 25 25 15 18 133
2 310 1 3 Ostojić, Nikola AM TAG Racing Team 8 12 18 15 25 78
3 209 1 2 Glišić, Saša ASK SG Racing Team 18 12 12 10 12 10 74
4 217 1 2 Ćirić, Petar ASU Racing Tribe 1 18 18 8 6 12 63
5 323/204 1 3/2 Isakov, Aleksandar AMSU Fanatik 2 10 18 8 10 15 63
6 203 1 2 Isakov, Nikola AMSU Fanatik 15 15 10 1 18 59
7 301 1 3 Janjić Milan ASK Rid Sport 15 25 40
8 333 1 3 Jakovljević, Radivoj ASU Zlatibor 10 15 1 8 34
9 324 1 3 Ćuk, Nikola ASU Zeka Auto Sport 4 25 29
10 111 1 1 Ratković, Goran ASU Racing Tribe 2 8 2 15 27
11 224 1 2 Ćuk, Igor ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 2 18 26
12 334 1 3 Karaklić, Dejan ASK GINA Auto Sport 25 25
13 306 1 3 Đokić, Lazar ASK Šampion 12 10 22
14 377 1 3 Mišić, Aleksandar ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 4 6 6 22
15 222 1 2 Dimitrijević, Stevan ASK Concord Racing Team 6 2 1 12 21
16 158 1 1 Stanković, Marko ASU Racing Tribe 4 1 10 15
17 327 1 3 Kostadinović, Nevena ASK Concord Racing Team 2 12 14
18 382 1 3 Đurić, Mateja ASK Concord Racing Team 8 4 12
19 320 1 3 Barjaktarović, Damjan ASU RAcing Tribe 8 8
20 299 1 2 Selaković, Uroš ASK Užice Rally Team 8 8
21 316 1 3 Kušljić, Aleksandar ASK Centar Boban 6 6

22 208 1 2 Marković, Branislav ASU Serbon 6 6
23 308 1 3 Radaković, Miloš ASK SG Racing Team 4 4
24 210 1 2 Đuhić, Alen AMSU Fanatik 4 4
25 110 1 1 Borisavljević, Desimir ASK Užice Rally Team 4 4
26 318 1 3 Nenadović, Aleksandar ASK Gina Auto Sport 2 2
27 109 1 1 Budimir, Svetlana ASK Rakovica 2 2
28 105 1 1 Suša, Saša ASU Racing Tribe 1 1
29 102 1 1 Markov, Ivan BUF 1 1
30 133 1 1 Milosavljević, Pavle ASK GAGA Avala Racing Team 1 1

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 601 2 6 Pejić, Dejan ASU Užice Rally Team 18 25 18 25 25 25 136
2 615 2 6 Nešić, Goran ASU Racing Tribe 15 15 10 10 15 4 25 94
3 522 2 5 Stevanović, Miloš ASU Pro Race 4 8 15 18 8 12 12 77
4 703 2 7 Sadovski, Ivan ASK XM Racing 8 10 12 18 8 18 74
5 705 2 7 Petrov, Srđan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 12 25 10 18 71
6 701 2 7 Župan, Živko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 25 18 43
7 603/555 2 6/5 Živanović, Andrija ASU Racing Tribe 6 2 18 15 41
8 604 2 6 Krstić, Marko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 12 12 8 4 4 40
9 699 2 6 Sjerković, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 12 15 33
10 611/711 2 6/7 Savić, Marijan ASK SG Racing Team 10 15 8 33
11 747 2 7 Alempijević, Veljko ASK WRR 6 25 31
12 517 2 5 Sovilj, Miloš ASU Zeka Auto Sport 4 1 10 15 30
13 501 2 5 Karaklić, Dejan ASK GINA Auto Sport 1 6 10 17
14 535 2 5 Sadovski, Milan ASK XM Racing Team 1 4 10 15
15 521 2 5 Starčević, Željko ASK Užice Rally Team 2 2 2 6 12
16 788 2 7 Kostadinović, Dejan ASU Pro Race 12 12
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K O N A Č N I   P L A S M A N z a   2 0 1 917 503 2 5 Ilić, Boris ASU Racing Tribe 8 8
18 586 2 5 Nikolić, Aleksandar ASU Serbon 8 8
19 418 2 4 Alimpić, Nikola AMSU Fanatik 1 6 7
20 507 2 5 Gosić, David ASU Racing Tribe 6 6
21 520 2 5 Bulatović, Vuk AM TAG Racing Team 2 4 6
22 506 2 5 Maksić, Milan ASU Racing Tribe 4 4
23 523 2 5 Kudić, Igor ASU Racing Tribe 1 2 3
24 419 2 4 Gavrilović, Marko ASK Šampion 1 2 3
25 706 2 7 Kremić, Đorđe ASK Rid Sport 2 2
26 455 2 4 Studen, Petar SAK Auto Tjuning 1 1
27 403 2 4 Komatović, Nikola ASU Zeka Auto Sport 1 1
28 415 2 4 Stanković, Marko ASK Rid Sport 0

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 N11 3 10 Stevanović, Aleksandar ASU Racing Tribe 18 12,5 25 10 12 6 15 98,5

2 808 3 8 Mićić, Goran ASU Zlatibor 6 12 25 12 18 7,5 80,5

3 903 3 9 Popović, Božidar ASK Centar Boban 6 10 25 18 18 77

4 N12 3 10 Prokić, Đorđe ASK SG Racing Team 8 7,5 8 15 10 8 10 66,5

5 N05 3 10 Mladenović, Mihajlo ASU Zeka Auto Sport 12 25 9 46

6 813 3 8 Rosić, Nikola ASK SG Racing Team 9 15 15 39

7 950 3 9 Barjaktarović, Aleksej ASU Racing Tribe 4 12 1 10 12 39

8 N10 3 10 Šalipur, Aleksa ASK Akademac 5 6 18 6 35

9 901 3 9 Cvetić, Vitomir ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 25 31

10 902 3 9 Glavaški, Zoran ASU Zeka Auto Sport 25 4 29

11 999 3 9 Petošević, Nemanja ASK Concord Racing 10 18 28

12 955/N01 3 9/10 Jovanović, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 15 12,5 27,5

13 803 3 8 Jovanetić, Dejan ASU Zlatibor 15 15

14 N33 3 10 Dulović, Kristijan ASK Akademac Racing Team 8 4 12

15 952 3 9 Kolarević, Nenad ASU Zeka Auto Sport 4 6 10

16 N14 3 10 Frajtović, Marko ASU Racing Tribe 8 8

17 N41 3 10 Pavlović, Bamljan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 5 5

18 812 3 8 Filipović, Nenad ASK Rid Sport 4 4

19 807 3 8 Smiljanić, Dejan ASK SG Racing Team 4 4

20 N06 3 10 Marković, Branislav ASU Serbon 2 2

21 819 3 8 Milićević, Aleksandar ASK SG Racing Team 2 2

22 N61 3 10 Golić, Ana ASK WRR 2 2

23 817 3 8 Simić, Marija ASK Crvena Zvezda 2 2

24 883 3 8 Jovanetić, Ivan ASU Zlatibor 1 1

25 809 3 8 Sekulić, Dimitrije ASK Racing Team AVAKO 1 1
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Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 307 1 3 Alempijević, Veljko ASK WRR 25 ni

j e bo do va no 25 25 ni
j e bo do va no 9 ni
j e bo do va no 84

2 310 1 3 Ostojić, Nikola AM TAG Racing Team 8 12 7,5 25 52,5
3 209 1 2 Glišić, Saša ASK SG Racing Team 18 12 10 10 50
4 203 1 2 Isakov, Nikola AMSU Fanatik 15 15 0,5 18 48,5
5 204 1 2 Isakov, Aleksandar AMSU Fanatik 10 18 5 15 48
6 217 1 2 Ćirić, Petar ASU Racing Tribe 18 8 3 12 41
8 377 1 3 Mišić, Aleksandar ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 4 6 16
7 301 1 3 Janjić Milan ASK Rid Sport 15 15
9 334 1 3 Karaklić, Dejan ASK GINA Auto Sport 12,5 12,5
10 306 1 3 Đokić, Lazar ASK Šampion 12 12
11 250 1 2 Rabrenović, Mladen Optima Motorsport 10 10
12 333 1 3 Jakovljević, Radivoj ASU Zlatibor 8 1 9,0
13 222 1 2 Dimitrijević, Stevan ASK Concord Racing Team 2 6 8
14 299 1 2 Selaković, Uroš ASK Užice Rally Team 8 8
16 111 1 1 Ratković, Goran ASU Racing Tribe 2 4 1 7
15 224 1 2 Ćuk, Igor ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 6
17 382 1 3 Đurić, Mateja ASK Concord Racing Team 6 6
18 377 1 3 Straživuk, Dragan SAK Komatin Jajice 4 4
19 316 1 3 Kušljić, Aleksandar ASK Centar Boban 4 4
20 308 1 3 Radaković, Miloš ASK SG Racing Team 4 4
22 158 1 1 Stanković, Marko ASU Racing Tribe 2 2
23 210 1 2 Đuhić, Alen AMSU Fanatik 2 2
24 318 1 3 Nenadović, Aleksandar ASK Gina Auto Sport 1 1
25 105 1 1 Suša, Saša ASU Racing Tribe 1 1
26 327 1 3 Kostadinović, Nevena ASK Concord Racing Team 1 1
21 324 1 3 Ćuk, Nikola ASU Zeka Auto Sport 0

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 601 2 6 Pejić, Dejan ASU Užice Rally Team 9 ni
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2 615 2 6 Nešić, Goran ASU Racing Tribe 7,5 10 10 15 3 25 71
3 522 2 5 Stevanović, Miloš ASU Pro Race 2 15 18 6 6 12 59
4 705 2 7 Petrov, Srđan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 3 25 10 0,5 18 56,5
5 699 2 6 Sjerković, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 12 15 33
6 514 2 5 Sikima, Davor AKK Magnum 15 8 4 6 33
7 703 2 7 Sadovski, Ivan ASK XM Racing 4 12 9 2 27
8 603/555 2 6/5 Živanović, Andrija ASU Racing Tribe 1 18 7,5 26,5
9 604 2 6 Krstić, Marko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 12 6 24
10 611 2 6 Savić, Marijan ASK SG Racing Team 5 15 20
11 701 2 7 Župan, Živko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 12,5 12,5
12 704 2 7 Tadić, Aleksandar SAK Komatin Jajice 1 10 11
13 634/501 2 6/5 Karaklić, Dejan ASK GINA Auto Sport 0,5 4 4 8,5
14 503 2 5 Ilić, Boris ASU Racing Tribe 8 8
15 723 2 7 Julardžija, Muamer AMK Elektro Moto Mehanik 8 8
16 599 2 5 Sikima, Boriša AKK Magnum 8 8
17 517 2 5 Sovilj, Miloš ASU Zeka Auto Sport 1 5 6
18 506 2 5 Maksić, Milan ASU Racing Tribe 4 4
19 507 2 5 Gosić, David ASU Racing Tribe 4 4
20 521 2 5 Starčević, Željko ASK Užice Rally Team 1 2 3
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K O N A Č N I   P L A S M A N z a   2 0 1 921 535 2 5 Sadovski, Milan ASK XM Racing 2 2
22 550 2 5 Simić, Milen AMKK Optima Motorsport 2 2
23 523 2 5 Kudić, Igor ASU Racing Tribe 2 2
24 747 2 7 Alempijević, Veljko ASK WRR 1 1
25 419 2 4 Gavrilović, Marko ASK Šampion 1 1

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
2 811 3 8 Damarija, Nenad AK Pula-Rivinj 25 25 50

1 N11 3 10 Stevanović, Aleksandar ASU Racing Tribe 9 ni
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o
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6 810 3 8 Damarija, Iva AK Pula-Rivinj 18 18 36

3 903 3 9 Popović, Božidar ASK Centar Boban 3 10 15 28

7 N12 3 10 Prokić, Đorđe ASK SG Racing Team 4 8 10 4 26

8 999 3 9 Petošević, Nemanja ASK Concord Racing Team 5 18 23

4 808 3 8 Mićić, Goran ASU Zlatibor 12 10 22

9 N10 3 10 Šalipur, Aleksa ASK Akademac Racing Team 6 12 1 19

10 N05 3 10 Mladenović, Mihajlo ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 12 18

11 950 3 9 Barjaktarović, Aleksej ASU Racing Tribe 4 8 6 18

5 821 3 8 Malić, Ivica SAK Komatin Jajice 15 15

12 813 3 8 Rosić, Nikola ASK SG Racing Team 15 15

13 902 3 9 Glavaški, Zoran ASU Zeka Auto Sport 12,5 12,5

15 N01 3 10 Jovanović, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 7,5 7,5

18 N14 3 10 Frahtivić, Marko ASU Racing Tribe 2 2

19 817 3 8 Simić, Marija ASK Crvena Zvezda 2 2

21 807 3 8 Smiljanić, Dejan ASK SG Racing Team 2 2

22 N06 3 10 Marković, Branislav ASU Serbon 1 1

24 809 3 8 Sekulić, Dimitrije ASK Racing Team AVAKO 0,5 0,5

14 803 3 8 Jovanetić, Dejan ASU Zlatibor 0

16 N33 3 10 Dulović, Kristijan ASK Akademac Racing Team 0

17 901 3 9 Cvetić, Vitomir ASU Zeka Auto Sport 0

20 812 3 8 Filipović, Nenad ASK Rid Sport 0

23 N61 3 10 Golić, Ana ASK WRR 0

G R U P A  3 - NEPROGLAŠAVA SE
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Poredak Takmičar Mesto Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodovi
1 ASU Racing Tribe Beograd 75 68 68 61 68 68 61 43 512
2 ASU Zeka Auto Sport Beograd 58 48 45,5 48 36,5 48 68 50 402
3 AMSU Fanatik Pančevo 3 8 55 68 58 42 68 302
4 ASK SG Racing Team Aranđelovac 49,5 39,5 40 42 47 53 27 298
5 ASK Užice Rally Team Užice 43 33 37 25 55 50 30 18 291
6 ASU Zlatibor Zlatibor 19,5 27 17 18 51 34 8 15 189,5
7 ASK XM Racing Team Beograd 19 17,5 17 27 19 21 33 36 189,5
8 ASU Pro Race Beograd 25 25 25 25 25 18 25 18 186
9 ASK WRR Čačak 25 25 25 25 27 18 15 25 185

10 ASK Concord Beograd 34 25 32,5 22 18 37 8 176,5
11 ASK RID Sport Bajina Bašta 36 12 55 18 12 133
12 AM TAG Racing Team Beograd 4 12 25,5 20 18 15 18 10 122,5
13 ASK GINA Auto Sport Bajina Bašta 19 8 42 25 15 109
14 SAK Auto Tjuning Klub Beograd 24 8 10 19 33 94
15 ASK Akademac Racing Team Beograd 14 11,5 8,5 19 15 6 19 93
16 ASK Šampion Bajina Bašta 15 15 10 33 12,5 85,5
17 BUF Beograd 12 21,5 6 6 18 10 8 81,5
18 ASU Serbon Beograd 18 4 18 22,5 62,5
19 ASK Centar Boban Beograd 13 12,5 9 8 42,5
20 ASK Rakovica Beograd 15 8 10 33
21 ASK Crvena Zvezda Beograd 10 7,5 17,5
22 ASU NV Racing Beograd 8 6 14
23 SAMKK 021 Novi Sad 6 2 1 2 2 13
24 ASU Užice Užice 12 12
25 ASU Racing Team AVAKO Valjevo 9 9
26 ASK GAGA Avala Racing Team Beograd 8 8
27 ASK MM Power Beograd 8 8
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Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 111 1 1 Ratković, Goran ASU Racing Tribe 18 25 25 25 25 18 25 161
2 118 1 1 Ilić, Dimitrije BUF 9 10 18 10 8 55
3 110 1 1 Borisavljević, Desimir ASK Užice Rally Team 15 15 10 12 52
4 158 1 1 Stanković, Marko ASU Racing Tribe 18 15 18 51
5 120 1 1 Đuhić, Alen AMSU Fanatik 12 25 37
6 117 1 1 Živković, Miloš ASU Racing Tribe 25 12 37
7 105 1 1 Suša, Saša ASU Racing Tribe 18 18 36
8 109 1 1 Budimir, Svetlana ASK Rakovica 15 8 10 33
9 102 1 1 Markov, Ivan BUF 12 12,5 6 30,5
10 128 1 1 Stokić, Milan ASU Racing Tribe 12 10 6 28
11 103 1 1 Plavšić, Milan ASU Racing Tribe 10 15 25
12 115 1 1 Đorđievski, Milan AMSU Fanatik 8 12 20
13 121 1 1 Jakovljević, Radivoj ASU Zlatibor 15 15
14 108 1 1 Aleksić, Dragan ASU Racing Tribe 15 15
15 104 1 1 Jovanović, Aleksandar ASK GINA Auto Sport 12 12
16 133 1 1 Milosavljević, Pavle ASK GAGA Avala Racing Team 8 8

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 217 1 2 Ćirić, Petar ASU Racing Tribe 18 25 25 12 15 15 110
2 209 1 2 Glišić, Saša ASK SG Racing Team 25 18 15 15 25 12 110
3 203 1 2 Isakov, Nikola AMSU Fanatik 18 18 18 12 25 91
4 222 1 2 Dimitrijević, Stevan ASK Concord Racing Team 15 15 10 8 10 25 8 91
5 204 1 2 Isakov, Aleksandar AMSU Fanatik 12 25 15 18 18 88
6 243 1 2 Novaković, Marko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 12 12 8 6 8 46
7 224 1 2 Ćuk, Igor ASU Zeka Auto Sport 10 12 9 31
8 225 1 2 Ćuk, Nikola ASU Zeka Auto Sport 12,5 12,5
9 299 1 2 Selaković, Uroš ASK Užice Rally Team 10 10

10 205 3 2 Simić, Marija ASK Crvena Zvezda 10 10
11 218 1 2 Poznanović, Nemanja ASU Racing Tribe 10 10
12 210 1 2 Đuhić, Alen AMSU Fanatik 4 4 8
13 219 1 2 Balaban, Dragan ASU NV Racing 8 8

14 208 1 2 Marković, Branislav ASU Serbon 7,5 7,5

15 245 1 2 Stanojević, Vladan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 6
16 279 1 2 Vesković, Jovan ASU NV Racing 6 6

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 307 1 3 Alempijević, Veljko ASK WRR 25 25 25 25 15 18 133
2 310 1 3 Ostojić, Nikola AM TAG Racing Team 18 18 18 15 12,5 81,5
3 333 1 3 Jakovljević, Radivoj ASU Zlatibor 12 18 8 12 8 58
4 377 1 3 Mišić, Aleksandar ASU Zeka Auto Sport 15 15 12 9 51
5 301 1 3 Janjić Milan ASK Rid Sport 18 25 43
6 327 1 3 Kostadinović, Nevena ASK Concord Racing Team 10 10 8 12 40
7 306 1 3 Đokić, Lazar ASK Šampion 15 15 6 36
8 334 1 3 Karaklić, Dejan ASK GINA Auto Sport 6 25 31
9 382 1 3 Đurić, Mateja ASK Concord Racing Team 10 10 20
10 320 2 3 Barjaktarević, Damjan ASU Racing Tribe 6 12 18
11 324 1 3 Ćuk, Nikola ASU Zeka Auto Sport 8 10 18
12 318 1 3 Nenadović, Aleksandar ASK Gina Auto Sport 4 10 14
13 308 1 3 Radaković, Miloš ASK SG Racing Team 12 12
14 323 1 3 Isakov, Aleksandar AMSU Fanatik 2 8 10
15 316 1 3 Kušljić, Aleksandar ASK Centar Boban 8 8
16 311 1 3 Mihailović, Ognjen ASK Akademac 7,5 7,5
17 305 1 3 Isakov, Nikola AMSU Fanatik 1 1
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AUTO SLALOM
P R V E N S T V O  S A K S S - a

K O N A Č N I   P L A S M A N z a   2 0 1 9Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 418 2 4 Alimpić, Nikola AMSU Fanatik 25 25 25 25 15 115

2 401 2 4 Cmiljanić, Pavle ASU Racing Tribe 25 15 18 15 18 10 12 113

3 403 2 4 Komatović, Nikola ASU Zeka Auto Sport 15 18 10 18 12 18 9 100

4 415 2 4 Stanković, Marko ASK Rid Sport 18 12 15 15 60
5 409 2 4 Stanković, Marko ASU Racing Tribe 12 25 2 12 8 59

6 414 2 4 Posavec, Tihomir ASU Racing Tribe 8 12 15 2 6 10 53

7 419 2 4 Gavrilović, Marko ASK Šampion 10 18 8 12,5 48,5

8 455 2 4 Studen, Petar SAK Auto Tjuning 12 25 37

9 488 2 4 Vetić, Nikola SAK Auto Tjuning 10 8 8 4 30

10 411 2 4 Đurić, Milutin ASK SG Racing Team 6 10 4 10 30

11 413 2 4 Mijić, David ASU Racing Tribe 10 8 6 1 25

12 446 2 4 Ostrogonac Knežević, Bjanka ASK Akademac Racing Team 6 4 1 4 6 1 22

13 444 2 4 Đurić, Nemanja ASU Racing Tribe 6 2 8

14 429 2 4 Šekeljić, Marko ASK SG Racing Team 8 8

15 420 2 4 Stanojević, Vladan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 6

16 494 2 4 Jovanović, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 4 4

17 477 2 4 Rašović, Miljan ASK Concord Racing Team 4 4

18 406 2 4 Jovanetić, Ivan ASU Zlatibor 2 2

19 468 2 4 Milovanović, Stefan ASK SG Racing Team 2 2

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 522 2 5 Stevanović, Miloš ASU Pro Race 25 25 25 25 25 18 25 168
2 517 2 5 Sovilj, Miloš ASU Zeka Auto Sport 12 15 10 10 15 12 25 99
3 521 2 5 Starčević, Željko ASK Užice Rally Team 18 8 12 2 15 10 10 12 87
4 535 2 5 Sadovski, Milan ASK XM Racing Team 1 10 8 15 10 6 15 18 83
5 555 2 5 Živanović, Andrija ASU Racing Tribe 4 18 4 25 51
6 501 2 5 Karaklić, Dejan ASK GINA Auto Sport 15 18 33
7 507 2 5 Gosić, David ASU Racing Tribe 2 4 18 1 6 31
8 520 2 5 Bulatović, Vuk AM TAG Racing Team 12 4 1 10 27
9 503 2 5 Ilić, Boris ASU Racing Tribe 18 8 26
10 523 2 5 Kudić, Igor ASU Racing Tribe 12 12 24
11 586 2 5 Nikolić, Aleksandar ASU Serbon 6 18 24

12 594 3 5 Jovanović, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 18 4 22
13 592 2 5 Đorić, Lazar ASU Zlatibor 8 2 8 18
14 506 2 5 Maksić, Milan ASU Racing Tribe 15 15
15 565 2 5 Stamenić, Aleksandar ASK GINA Auto Sport 2 1 12 15
16 585 2 5 Petković, Nebojša ASU Racing Tribe 6 6 12
17 502 2 5 Savić, Igor ASK SG Racing Team 10 10
18 510 2 5 Banč, Branislav SAMKK 021 6 2 1 9
19 581 2 5 Đokić, Lazar ASK Šampion 8 8
20 511 2 5 Đuhić, Damir ASK Akademac 8 8
21 525 2 5 Nikolić, Srđan AK FAM MM Power 8 8
22 528 2 5 Zarić, Nikola ASU Pro Race 6 6
23 547 2 5 Roman, Aleksandar SAMKK 021 2 2 4
24 518 2 5 Anđelski, Andreja AM TAG Racing Team 4 4
25 512 2 5 Veselinov, Dušan ASU Racing Tribe 1 1 2

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 601 2 6 Pejić, Dejan ASK Užice Rally Team 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
2 615 2 6 Nešić, Goran ASU Racing Tribe 18 18 15 18 15 18 25 127
3 699 2 6 Sjerković, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 10 15 12 8 12 15 18 90
4 604 2 6 Krstić, Marko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 15 12 18 15 10 8 12 90
5 603 2 6 Živanović, Andrija ASU Racing Tribe 12 18 30
6 616 2 6 Petković, Nebojša ASU Racing Tribe 8 10 10 28
7 634 2 6 Karaklić, Dejan ASK GINA Auto Sport 15 15
8 647 2 6 Barjaktarević, Damjan ASU Racing Tribe 12 12
9 611 2 6 Savić, Marijan ASK SG Racing Team 12 12

K L A S A   5
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K O N A Č N I   P L A S M A N z a   2 0 1 910 605 2 6 Mijatović, Igor ASK SG Racing Team 10 10

11 620 3 6 Barjaktarović, Aleksej ASU Racing Tribe 10 10
12 602 2 6 Đurić, Nikola SAK Auto Tjuning 8 8
13 612 2 6 Plavšić, Milan ASU Racing Tribe 6 6
14 614 2 6 Trkulja, Davor SAK Auto Tjuning 6 6

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 703 2 7 Sadovski, Ivan ASK XM Racing 18 7,5 9 9 9 25 18 9 95,5
2 705 2 7 Petrov, Srđan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 15 9 12,5 12,5 18 25 92
3 701 2 7 Župan, Živko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 25 12,5 37,5
4 747 2 7 Alempijević, Veljko ASK WRR 15 12,5 27,5
5 702 2 7 Savić, Igor ASK SG Racing Team 7,5 12 19,5
6 711 2 7 Savić, Marijan ASK SG Racing Team 12,5 od 12,5
7 706 2 7 Kremić, Đorđe ASK Rid Sport 12 12
8 702 2 7 Đokić, Dušan ASU Užice 12 12
9 788 2 7 Kostadinović, Dejan ASU Pro Race 7,5 7,5

10 707 2 7 Kecman, Milan AM TAG Racing 7,5 7,5

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 808 3 8 Mićić, Goran ASU Zlatibor 7,5 9 9 25 18 68,5

2 813 3 8 Rosić, Nikola ASK SG Racing Team 12,5 12,5 25 50

3 803 3 8 Jovanetić, Dejan ASU Zlatibor 18 18

4 812 3 8 Filipović, Nenad ASK Rid Sport 15 15

5 818 3 8 Ninović, Milan ASK SG Racing Team 15 15

6 807 3 8 Smiljanić, Dejan ASK SG Racing Team 12,5 12,5

7 819 3 8 Milićević, Aleksandar ASK SG Racing Team 12 12

8 815 3 8 Milošević, Tatjana ASK Rid Sport 12 12

9 883 3 8 Jovanetić, Ivan ASU Zlatibor 10 10

10 809 3 8 Sekulić, Dimitrije ASK Racing Team AVAKO 9 9

11 817 3 8 Simić, Marija ASK Crvena Zvezda 7,5 7,5

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 903 3 9 Popović, Božidar ASK Centar Boban 7,5 9 12,5 12,5 9 50,5

2 950 3 9 Barjaktarović, Aleksej ASU Racing Tribe 7,5 9 7,5 12,5 36,5

3 999 3 9 Petošević, Nemanja ASK Concord Racing 9 12,5 21,5

4 901 3 9 Cvetić, Vitomir ASU Zeka Auto Sport 9 12,5 21,5

5 952 3 9 Kolarević, Nenad ASU Zeka Auto Sport 9 9 18

6 902 3 9 Glavaški, Zoran ASU Zeka Auto Sport 12,5 12,5

7 955 3 9 Jovanović, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 12,5 12,5

Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 N11 3 10 Stevanović, Aleksandar ASU Racing Tribe 25 25 12,5 7,5 25 9 18 122

2 N12 3 10 Prokić, Đorđe ASK SG Racing Team 12 18 9 9 18 12,5 15 93,5

3 N05 3 10 Mladenović, Mihajlo ASU Zeka Auto Sport 15 25 12,5 52,5

4 N10 3 10 Šalipur, Aleksa ASK Akademac 15 7,5 12,5 10 45

5 N33 3 10 Dulović, Kristijan ASK Akademac Racing Team 15 15

6 N14 3 10 Frajtović, Marko ASU Racing Tribe 12 12

7 N61 3 10 Golić, Ana ASK WRR 12 12

8 N06 3 10 Marković, Branislav ASU Serbon 10 10

9 N41 3 10 Pavlović, Bamljan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 9 9

10 N09 3 10 Milošević, Miloš ASU Serbon 8 8

11 N01 3 10 Jovanović, Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 4 4

K L A S A   10 - NEPROGLAŠAVA SE

K L A S A   7 - NEPROGLAŠAVA SE

K L A S A   8 - NEPROGLAŠAVA SE

K L A S A   9 - NEPROGLAŠAVA SE
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Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 446 4 Ostrogonac, Bjanka ASK Akademac Racing Team 9 12,5 18 9 12 9 69,5
2 327 3 Kostadinović, Nevena ASK Concord Racing Team 12 12,5 18 12,5 12,5 67,5
3 109 1 Budimir, Svetlana ASK Rakovica 12,5 25 9 47
4 N33 10 Golić, Ana ASK WRR 25 25
5 205/817 2/8 Simić, Marija ASK Crvena Zvezda 9 15 24
6 815 8 Milošević, Tatjana ASK RID Sport 15 15
7 508 5 Ilić, Zorana ASU Užice 10 10
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Poredak St. broj Gr. Kl. Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 604 2 6 Krstić, Marko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 25 10 25 25 18 1 25 129
2 418 2 4 Alimpić, Nikola AMSU Fanatik 15 10 15 25 10 75
3 310 1 3 Ostojić, Nikola AM TAG Racing Team 4 12 25 18 6 65
4 N05 3 10 Mladenović, Mihajlo ASU Zeka Auto Sport 18 18 25 61
5 813 2 8 Rosić, Nikola ASK SG Racing Team 25 10 15 50
6 586 2 5 Nikolić, Aleksandar ASU Serbon 12 8 12 18 50
7 616/585 2 6/5 Petković, Nebojša ASU Racing Tribe 12 18 8 4 4 46
8 414 2 4 Posavec, Tihomir ASU Racing Tribe 15 8 4 8 35
9 503 2 5 Ilić, Boris ASU Racing Tribe 18 15 33
10 999 3 9 Petošević, Nemanja ASK Concord Racing Team 15 12 27
11 592 2 5 Đorić, Lazar ASU Zlatibor 1 10 12 2 25
12 507 2 5 Gosić, David ASU Racing Tribe 18 6 1 25
13 455 2 4 Studen, Petar SAK Auto Tjuning 8 15 23
14 565 2 5 Stamenić, Aleksandar ASK GINA Auto Sport 6 2 12 20
15 511 2 5 Đuhić, Damir ASK Akademac Racing Team 10 8 18
16 717 2 7 Savić, Igor ASK SG Racing Team 6 10 16
17 525 2 5 Nikolić, Srđan AK FAM MM Power 15 15
18 952 3 9 Kolarević, Nenad ASU Zeka Auto Sport 12 12
19 528 2 5 Zarić, Nikola ASU Pro Race 10 10
20 N06 3 10 Marković, Branislav ASU Serbon 8 8
21 N10 3 10 Šalipur, Aleksa ASK Akademac Racing Team 4 4 8
22 327 1 3 Kostadinović, Nevena ASK Concord Racing Team 8 8
23 569 2 5 Uzelac, Nikola ASU Racing Tribe 6 6
24 809 2 8 Sekulić, Dimitrije ASK Racing Team AVAKO 6 6
25 N33 3 10 Dulović, Kristijan ASK Akademac Racing Team 6 6
26 N41 3 10 Pavlović, Bamljan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 6 6
28 382 1 3 Đurić, Mateja ASK Concord Racing Team 4 1 5
27 224 1 2 Ćuk, Igor ASU Zeka Auto Sport 2 2 4
29 413 2 4 Mijić, David ASU Racing Tribe 2 2 4
30 110 1 1 Borisavljević, Desimir ASK Užice Rally Team 4 4
31 318 1 3 Nenadović, Aleksandar ASK GINA Auto Sport 2 2
32 612/103 2/1 6/1 Plavšić, Milan ASU Racing Tribe 1 1
33 509 2 5 Jovanović, Aleksandar ASK GINA Auto Sport 1 1
35 547 2 5 Roman, Aleksandar SAMKK 021 1 1
34 819 3 8 Milićević, Aleksandar ASK SG Racing Team 0
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Poredak St. broj Vozač Takmičar Sajam Novi Bečej Rakovica Zrenjanin Zlatibor Šid Aranđelovac Tara Vranje Ada Huja Sopot Bodova
1 F07 Jančević, Savo BUF 25 7,5 25 12,5 9 15 25 12 131
2 F59 Smiljanić, Dejan ASK SG Racing Team 12,5 12 9 12 18 18 82
3 F21 Jović, Radosav ASK Akademac 15 9 10 8 15 15 72
4 F01 Milisavljević, Zoran ASK Akademac 15 18 33
5 F55 Obradović, Miodrag ASU Zeka Auto Sport 7,5 25 32,5
6 F14 Pavkov, Zoran BUF 25 25
7 F88 Ilić, Milorad ASU Užice 12 7,5 19,5
8 F81 Ilić, Dimitrije BUF 18 18
9 F02 Filiović, Aleksandar ASU Zeka Auto Sport 18 18
10 F46 Pavlović, Marko ASK Šampion 12,5 12,5
11 F78 Ilić, Zorana ASU Užice 10 10
12 F10 Vuletić, Dragan ASK SG Racing Team 10 10
13 F70 Stanivuk, Mina 8 8
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